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Analiticas realizadas en el punto de muestreo

Valores caracteristicos del sector
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Valores genes analizados

Tendencia
Disminucion
Estable
Disminucion
Aumento significi
Disminucion sign
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83.000 CG/l
440,000 CG/I
590.000 CG/I

1.600.000 CG/I
<LD.
620.000 CG/I
4.900.000 CG/|
21.000.000 CG/I
3.300.000 CG/|
2.600.000 CG/|
1.800.000 CG/I

350.000 CG/l
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230.000 CG/l

48,000 CG/I

31.000 CG/l
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Parametros adicionales

Valor norma

Valor representati
83.000 G/l
440,000 CG/I
590.000 CG/I
1.600.000 €6/l
oca/l
620.000 CG/I
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2.600.000 CG/l
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4.200.000 CG/l
5.300.000 CG/I
1100.000 CG/I
1.300.000 CG/I
910.000 CG/I
320.000 CG/I
320.000 CG/l
1.800.000 CG/I
2300.000 CG/I
1.200.000 CG/I
1.200.000 CG/I



Analiticas realizadas en el punto de muestrec

Valores caracteristicos del sector
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Valores genes analizados
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21.000.000 CG/l
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350.000 CG/I
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5.400.000 CG/I
7.300.000 CG/I
4.800.000 CG/I
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100.000 CG/l
1.800.000 CG/I
1.400.000 CG/I
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